opinion of market value and an estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes.

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Exact extent of garden grounds and location of boundaries can be confirmed by reference to the Title Deeds.

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

£230,000 (Two Hundred and Thirty Thousand Pounds)

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation and market comments

£60,000 (Sixty Thousand Pounds)

Demand in line with the prevailing market conditions is anticipated.